
JOUEUR ETB FFTT
1 DEHOLLANDER CAMILLE SJW

2 KHROUF LEILA CBB

3 PARMENTIER ANDREA SJW

4 SANSEN LORENA SER

5 SAEIJ ROMY SER

6 HOSTEQUIN SOPHIA SER

7 OKANA TSENA LOLA SER

8 JOVENEAU CHENOA SJW

9 COURTY LEANE SER

10 DEROCQ LISE SJW

11 BOUZAR DILMI SELMA SER

12 EL MAKHLOUFI MARYEM SER

13

14

15

16

Résultats individuels Tennis de Table 
UGSEL District Roubaix - Tourcoing 

BF PROMO 

Qualifiées pour le 07 février 


